
NCATA	Secondary	Schools	EAP	Review	Committee
	District	1 District	6	con't.
Darana	Ruhle,	LAT,	ATC Felicia	White,	MS,	LAT,	ATC
Manteo	High	School Novant	Health	Bariatric	Solutions
Phone:		 252-473-5851	ext.1020 Office	704-316-7765
Ruhleda@daretolearn.org fhwhite@novanthealth.org	

Courtney	Phelps,	LAT,	ATC	 Jason	Brafford,	LAT,	ATC
Currituck	County	High	School	 SMIC	-Carolinas	HealthCare	System
(252)	453-0014	EXT	225 Phone:	704-534-5450
cphelps@currituck.k12.nc.us Paul.brafford@carolinashealthcare.org

	 	
District	2 Felicia	M.	Twiford,	LAT,	ATC
Heather	Houston,	LAT,	ATC Hopewell	High	School-	Carolinas	HealthCare	System
East	Duplin	High	School Phone:	(484)	599-2274
Phone:	910-298-4535 Felicia.twiford@carolinashealthcare.org
hhouston@duplinschools.net

Nate	Sowle,	LAT,	ATC
Amanda	Buckey,	MAT,	LAT,	ATC SMIC	-Carolinas	HealthCare	System
South	Brunswick	High	School Phone:	704-782-4878
Phone:	301-751-1785 nathan.sowle@carolinashealthcare.org
abuckey@bcswan.net

Candice	Fleming,	LAT,	ATC
District	3 North	Lincoln	High	School-	Carolinas	HealthCare	System
Emily	Gaddy Phone:	704-607-2545
Orange	High	School Candice.fleming@carolinashealthcare.org
Phone:	919-732-6133		xt	20707
emily.gaddy@orange.k12.nc.us District	7

Susan	Hawkins,	LAT,	ATC
District	4 Avery	County	High	School
Sheri	Squires,	LAT,	ATC Phone:	828-260-1832
Terry	Sanford	High	School Susanhawkins@averyschools.net
910-257-2598	cell
sherisquire@ccs.k12.nc.us Natalie	Williams	

Maiden	High	School	-Catawba	Valley	MC
District	5 (912)	271-6191
T'keyah	Henry nlwilliams@cvmc.us
Eastern	Guilford	High	School
Phone:		303-257-0365 Nick	Seiler	
henryt5@gcsnc.com Fred	T.	Foard	High	School	-	Frye	Regional	MC	

205-310-2582
Patty	Isley nicholas.seiler@LPNT.net
Rockingham	County	HS
Phone:	336-634-3220 District	8
pattylewis1@hotmail.com Tom	Tisdale,	LAT,	ATC

Carolina	West	Sports	Medicine
District	6 Rabun	County	High	School
Julie-Ann	Burton,	LAT,	ATC Phone:		828-545-4911
Independence	High	School	-	CHS Tom.tiz@hotmail.com
Phone:	704-614-4540
julie-ann.burton@carolinashealthcare.org Carrie	Powell

Swain	County	High	School
Stephanie	Sousa,	LAT,	ATC 828-507-1325
Myers	Park	HS	-	Carolinas	Healthcare	System cpowell@swainmail.org
Phone:	704-249-761
stephanie.bowman@carolinashealthcare.org

	Note: ATC’s in District 6 will be glad to review any EAP’s 
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